03-04-2024 Week290f34|_jQJUE (@ qwiﬂ“es Hydro-Québec Page 1
mercredi 18:15 - Salon de Quilles Fleury Lanes 1-10
*** Have FUN! No points awarded this week! ***

Secretary: Luc Durocher is on Lane 2 Treasurer: Lucie Perreault is on Lane 5
Team Standings

Points Points UnEarned Y-T-D Year-To-Date Y-T-D Games Scratch Pins +

Place_# Team Name %Won Won Lost Points % WON WON LOST Won Pins HDCP
1 10 Harfangs 664 77 39 66,4 77 39 54 73188 88944
2 1 Branchés 56,5 65% 50% 56,5 6572 50%. 48’2 81374 87194
3 3 Grizzlys 54,3 63 53 54,3 63 53 46 76898 88406
4 5 Faisans 53,9 62% 53V 53,9 622 53%. 452 77473 88006
5 2 Etincelles 534 62 54 53,4 62 54 48 84412 88489
6 8 Cardinaux 52,6 61 55 52,6 61 55 46 72710 88112
7 6 Mammouths 453 52%~ 63% 45,3 527 632  42% 74700 87453
8 7 Survoltés 42,2 49 67 42,2 49 67 37 75010 87550
9 9 Aigles 40,5 47 69 40,5 47 69 35 80955 86724
10 4 Coucous 349 40% 75% 34,9 4072 757~ 327 80686 86296
Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP LastWk
Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 Harfangs 973 1010 920 2903 0 <---> Faisans 1042 1025 1038 3105 4
3-4  Aigles 970 1066 1058 3094 2 <---> Etincelles 994 1019 1066 3079 2
5-6 Coucous 1006 1014 969 2989 1 <---> Cardinaux 977 1033 1044 3054 3
7-8 Mammouths 909 1008 949 2866 2 <--->  Branchés 906 952 1020 2878 2
9-10  Grizzlys 997 972 1132 3101 3 <---> Survoltés 931 1032 1065 3028 1

Lane Assignments

1-2 34 5
Today 1-2 3-4 5-
Next Week = No points

Last Week's Top Scores

10
9-10 No points Fun Nite - Nothing Counts

Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series
1034 Etincelles 2983 Etincelles 1132 Grizzlys 3105 Faisans
2983 Aigles
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 272 Alain Jolicoeur 739 Alain Jolicoeur 263 Jacques Larocque 703 Jacques Larocque
267 Eric Rousseau 655 Michel Perreault 263 Benoit Cloutier 670 Alain Jolicoeur
254 Benoit Cloutier 645 Gérard Lamarche 252 Pascal Pietrocupo 669 Benoit Cloutier
236 Bernard Moffatt 644 Bernard Moffatt 249 Alain Jolicoeur 662 Pascal Pietrocupo
234 Jean-Francgois Rougeri 642 Benoit Cloutier 247 Eric Rousseau 662 Jean-Yves Cyr
Women 252 Angela Pittelli 609 Jocelyne Dubois 297 Angela Pittelli 719 Angela Pittelli
233 Vicky Riberdy 606 Vicky Riberdy 261 Vicky Riberdy 690 Vicky Riberdy
227 Jocelyne Dubois 599 Danielle Gauthier 258 Liette Larocque 644 Danielle Gauthier
225 Danielle Gauthier 584 Angela Pittelli 240 Danielle Gauthier 631 Liette Larocque
224 Liette Larocque 560 Diane Rompré 239 Yolande Rioux 615 Yolande Rioux
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series
1150 Etincelles 3163 Etincelles 1228 Grizzlys 3432 Harfangs
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 299 Antoine Picard 763 Eric Rousseau 330 Denis Samson 780 Benoit Thouin
297 Eric Rousseau 742 Alain Jolicoeur 316 Antoine Picard 776 Antoine Picard
Women 297 Diane Rompré 727 Diane Rompré 311 Diane Rompré 812 Louise Tremblay
279 Claude Gascon 711 Danielle Gauthier 298 Louise Tremblay 808 Diane Rompré
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mercredi 18:15 o Salon de Quilles Fleury Lanes 1-10
*** Have FUN! No points awarded this week! ***

Name Pins Gms Ave HDCP Name Pins Gms Ave HDCP
1 - Branchés Lane 1 HDCP=66 Ave=934 2 - Etincelles Lane 2 HDCP=31 Ave=969
Louise Tremblay 7766 54 143 57 Jacques Larocque 14167 87 162 38
Lise Pelletier 13760 75 183 17 Claude Gascon 12975 66 196 4
Yvon Chicoine 14555 72 202 -2 Luc Durocher 12980 66 196 4
Eric Rousseau 17166 78 220 -20 Jean-Francgois Rougerie 15429 72 214 -14
Gilles Charland 13417 72 186 14 Jocelyne Dubois 16962 84 201 -1
3 - Grizzlys Lane 3 HDCP=118 Ave=882 4 - Coucous Lane 4 HDCP=76 Ave=924
Liette Larocque 14546 87 167 33 Vicky Riberdy 13548 78 173 27
Jean-Yves Cyr 13126 75 175 25 Serge Giguére 12261 66 185 15
Roger Gascon 15072 84 179 21 Johanne Fortin 13772 75 183 17
Denis Samson 15502 87 178 22 Gérard Lamarche 17111 87 196 4
Gérard St-Jean 15415 84 183 17 Francine Gascon 12917 69 187 13
5 - Faisans Lane 5 HDCP=113 Ave=887 6 - Mammouths Lane 6 HDCP=153 Ave=847
Francine Michaud 12333 72 171 29 Andrée Lefebvre 6680 39 171 29
Dolores Gagnon 10469 69 151 49 Diane St-Jacques 9573 84 113 87
Danielle Gauthier 15646 84 186 14 Nathalie Roussin 5059 30 168 32
Lucie Perreault 16335 87 187 13 Tony Vicenzo 13548 72 188 12
Benoit Cloutier 16744 87 192 8 Bernard Moffatt 17399 84 207 -7
7 - Survoltés Lane 7 HDCP=140 Ave=860 8 - Cardinaux Lane 8 HDCP=167 Ave=833
Angela Pittelli 12251 78 157 43 Martine Savoie 8331 51 163 37
Bibiane Leblanc 14342 84 170 30 Lise Savoie 12502 84 148 52
Robert Houle 14015 87 161 39 Lyne Savoie 12818 78 164 36
Jocelyne Daoust 14243 81 175 25 Antoine Picard 15755 84 187 13
Richard Cyr 12433 63 197 3 Pascal Pietrocupo 14919 87 171 29
9 - Aigles Lane 9 HDCP=74 Ave=926 10 - Harfangs Lane 10 HDCP=165 Ave=835
Jocelyne Robillard 14430 81 178 22 Assunta Del Vecchio 12321 81 152 48
Benoit Thouin 13862 75 184 16 Yolande Rioux 12931 87 148 52
Sylvie Abran 13384 72 185 15 Diane Rompré 16317 87 187 13
Christine Pilote 11713 66 177 23 Raynald Coulombe 13062 81 161 39
Michel Perreault 15779 78 202 -2 Christian Lamothe 16308 87 187 13
Temporary Substitutes
FYH Men
Name Pins Gms Ave HDCP Name Pins Gms Ave HDCP
Alain Jolicoeur 8112 36 225 -25 Dominico Del Vecchio 0 0 bk167 33
Marc Tremblay 885 6 147 53 Francis Cloutier 0 0 bk141 59
"= Women
Name Pins Gms Ave HDCP Name Pins Gms Ave HDCP
Gabrielle Gascon 1687 9 187 13 Thérése Primeau 0 0 bk159 41
Francine Lavallée 1642 9 182 18 Lyne Elie 0 0 bk164 36
Doris Primard 1547 9 17 29
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Men 225,33
220,08
214,29
207,13
202,29
202,15
197,35
196,68
196,67
192,46
188,17
187,56
187,45
186,35
185,77
184,83
183,51
179,43
178,18
175,01
171,48
162,84
161,26
161,09
147,50
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Salon de Quilles Fleury

*** Have FUN! No points awarded this week! ***

Individual High Averages

Alain Jolicoeur
Eric Rousseau

Women

Jean-Frangois Rougerie

Bernard Moffatt
Michel Perreault
Yvon Chicoine
Richard Cyr
Gérard Lamarche
Luc Durocher
Benoit Cloutier
Tony Vicenzo
Antoine Picard
Christian Lamothe
Gilles Charland
Serge Giguére
Benoit Thouin
Gérard St-Jean
Roger Gascon
Denis Samson
Jean-Yves Cyr
Pascal Pietrocupo
Jacques Larocque
Raynald Coulombe
Robert Houle
Marc Tremblay

201,93
196,59
187,76
187,55
187,44
187,20
186,26
185,89
183,63
183,47
182,44
178,15
177,47
175,84
173,69
171,89
171,29
171,28
170,74
168,63
167,20
164,33
163,35
157,06
152,11
151,72
148,83
148,63
143,81
113,96

Jocelyne Dubois
Claude Gascon
Lucie Perreault
Diane Rompré
Gabrielle Gascon
Francine Gascon
Danielle Gauthier
Sylvie Abran
Johanne Fortin
Lise Pelletier
Francine Lavallée
Jocelyne Robillard
Christine Pilote
Jocelyne Daoust
Vicky Riberdy
Doris Primard
Francine Michaud
Andrée Lefebvre
Bibiane Leblanc
Nathalie Roussin
Liette Larocque
Lyne Savoie
Martine Savoie
Angela Pittelli
Assunta Del Vecchio
Dolores Gagnon
Lise Savoie
Yolande Rioux
Louise Tremblay
Diane St-Jacques

Lanes 1-10
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03-04-2024 Week 29 of 34 iU @ quilles Hydro- Québec Page 4
mercredi 18:15 - Salon de Quilles Fleury Lanes 1-10
*** Have FUN! No points awarded this week! ***

** | ast Week's High Scores for Inmediate Release **

Scratch Game Scratch Game Scratch Series Scratch Series

Men 272 Alain Jolicoeur 215 Tony Vicenzo 739 Alain Jolicoeur

269 Alain Jolicoeur 211 Gilles Charland 655 Michel Perreault

267 Eric Rousseau 210 Christian Lamothe 645 Gérard Lamarche

254 Benoit Cloutier 209 Roger Gascon 644 Bernard Moffatt

236 Bernard Moffatt 208 Antoine Picard 642 Benoit Cloutier

234 Jean-Frangois Rougeri 207 Bernard Moffatt 617 Eric Rousseau

230 Gérard Lamarche 204 Christian Lamothe 612 Jean-Frangois Rougeri

230 Michel Perreault 203 Serge Giguere 609 Antoine Picard

226 Gérard Lamarche 203 Michel Perreault

224 Jacques Larocque 203 Jean-Yves Cyr

222 Pascal Pietrocupo 202 Antoine Picard

222 Michel Perreault 201 Bernard Moffatt

216 Gérard St-Jean 200 Jean-Yves Cyr

215 Gérard St-Jean
Women 252 Angela Pittelli 224 Liette Larocque 609 Jocelyne Dubois

233 Vicky Riberdy 214 Lucie Perreault 606 Vicky Riberdy

227 Jocelyne Dubois 202 Andrée Lefebvre

225 Danielle Gauthier 200 Vicky Riberdy
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Salon de Quilles Fleury

*** Have FUN! No points awarded this week! ***

Lanes 1-10

Most Improved Average

+31,18 Denis Samson
+23,84 Jacques Larocque
+16,46 Benoit Cloutier
+14,56 Antoine Picard
+12,67 Luc Durocher
+10,26 Raynald Coulombe

Men 147
139
176
173
184
151
192
222
200
205
160
187
184
180
186
189
207
203
195
227
184
195
224
187

to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to

178,18
162,84
192,46
187,56
196,67
161,26
197,35
225,33
202,29
207,13
161,09
187,45
183,51
179,43
184,83
186,35
202,15
196,68
188,17
220,08
175,01
185,77
214,29
171,48

147,50
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+5,35
+3,33
+2,29
+2,13
+1,09
+0,45
-0,49
-0,57
-1,17
-2,65
-4,85
-6,32
-6,83
-6,92
-8,99
-9,23
-9,71
-15,52

Richard Cyr

Alain Jolicoeur
Michel Perreault
Bernard Moffatt
Robert Houle
Christian Lamothe
Gérard St-Jean
Roger Gascon
Benoit Thouin
Gilles Charland
Yvon Chicoine
Gérard Lamarche
Tony Vicenzo

Eric Rousseau
Jean-Yves Cyr
Serge Giguére
Jean-Francois Rou
Pascal Pietrocupo
Dominico Del Vecc
Francis Cloutier
Marc Tremblay

Women 167
127
172
138
143
152
152
157
141
161
107
191
183
145
184
174
169
182
185
183
153
204
174
179
184
184
178

to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to

187,55
143,81
187,76
152,11
157,06
164,33
163,35
167,20
148,63
168,63
113,96
196,59
187,20
148,83
185,89
175,84
170,74
183,63
186,26
183,47
151,72
201,93
171,28
173,69
178,15
177,47
171,29

171,89
187,44
182,44

+20,55 Diane Rompré
+16,81 Louise Tremblay
+15,76 Lucie Perreault
+14,11 Assunta Del Vecch
+14,06 Angela Pittelli
+12,33 Lyne Savoie
+11,35 Martine Savoie
+10,20 Liette Larocque

+7,63
+7,63
+6,96
+5,59
+4,20
+3,83
+1,89
+1,84
+1,74
+1,63
+1,26
+0,47
-1,28
-2,07
-2,72
-5,31
-5,85
-6,53
-6,71

Yolande Rioux
Nathalie Roussin
Diane St-Jacques
Claude Gascon
Francine Gascon
Lise Savoie
Sylvie Abran
Jocelyne Daoust
Bibiane Leblanc
Johanne Fortin
Danielle Gauthier
Lise Pelletier
Dolores Gagnon
Jocelyne Dubois
Andrée Lefebvre
Vicky Riberdy
Jocelyne Robillard
Christine Pilote
Francine Michaud
Thérese Primeau
Lyne Elie

Doris Primard
Gabrielle Gascon
Francine Lavallée
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